
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

17 

41 

70 

25 

12 

21 

19 

121 

Name 

Frank Hindman 

Bob Hain 

Marcos Rodriguez 

Jim VanderVliet 

Winston Horton 

Kevin Farrell 

Anthony Zappone 

Rokket Horton 

Class 
SU 
ST1 
AI 
ST3 
PTD 
PTD 
SM 
SM 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

Best Tm 

1:32.401 
1:40.768 
1:42.388 
1:44.437 
1:47.077 
1:47.345 
1:47.602 
1:49.299 

Diff 

8.367 

9.987 

12.036 

14.676 

14.944 

15.201 

16.898 

Make 

Howe Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Boss 302S 

Mazda 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Model/Engine 

Miata 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Spikes 

Race Director: Emanuel Bakko 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Timing 

PBIR September 

Race 

Sunday Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 8:55:15 

PBIR 2.200 miles 

9/2/2018 08:55 


